Since 2009 the wedge/clip levelling system R.L.S. (Raimondi Levelling
System) has been used with satisfaction by thousands of professionals
worldwide.
Clips are available in various versions grouped in two large families:
clips for tile thickness from 3 up to 12 mm (1/8” - 1/2”), clips for
tile thickness from 12 up to 20 mm (1/2” - 3/4”). Clips for 3-12
mm thickness materials are available in different models to create 0,5-
1- 1,5-2-3 and 4,8 mm joints (1/64”-1/32”-1/16”-5/64”-1/8”

 •Dual component protection ring eliminates any risk to scratch tiles, even the most delicate.
 • The SOS clip is made of mineral fibers reinforced technopolymer so to provide the necessary
tensile strength to level tiles.
 • The number of SOS clips to be used varies according to the type of tile (thickness, weight,
size, possible curvature) and leveling requirements. It is suggested to use at least two SOS
clips close together.
 • For full details about RLS SOS proper use refer to on-line instructions (www.raimondispa.com/
rlssosuse)
 •Requirements for use:
- Joint (distance between tiles) minimum 1.5 mm (1/16”), maximum 5 mm (13/64”);
- Tile thickness from 3 to 20 mm (3/8” – 3/4”);
- Minimum layer of adhesive underneath the tiles: 3.5 mm (9/64”) thickness.
 •RLS SOS packaging options:
-  Kit: 100 SOS clips, 30 caps, 30 anti-scratch protection rings. Comes into plastic bucket
(Art. 180VSOSKIT0100);
- Blister: 130 SOS clips (Art. 180VSOS0130).
PACKAGE
CARTON BOXCAPSOS CLIP
1.5 mm
1/16”

 • The R.L.S. HD clips (HD stands for “Heavy Duty”) offer high tensile strength (vertical load).
 • Able to perfectly level even the heaviest tiles.
 • The insertion of the wedge under the tile is very easy thanks to the new design.
 • The best ease of use in the Raimondi range.
 • They are used with the same wedge and the same pliers of all the other Raimondi clips.
 •Packaging that allows a better and faster presentation of the product. The boxes containing the bags
are equipped with an easily removable corner. The front of the box has clear indications (combination
of colors / numbers) to easily identify the type of clip inside the box.
 • Stackable boxes to create the desired display combination.
 •Kit in box with high quality color printing which contains: 250 HD 1.5 mm (1/16”) clips for 3-12 mm
(1/8”-1/2”) thick tiles, 250 wedges and 1 (manual) floor plier.
180BAS15B 180BAS20B 180BAS30B 180BAS48B 180K0250HD15
Part No. Description Pieces per
Bag A
BH
180BAS15B0100 8050532018778 25 HD clips 100 pezzi 100 1,5 mm - 1/16” •  - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,4 Kg 18.5 lbs
180BAS15B0250 8050532018785 10 HD clips 250 pcs bag 250 1,5 mm - 1/16” •  - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,5 Kg 18.7 lbs
180BAS15B0500 8050532018792 5 HD clips 500 pcs bag 500 1,5 mm - 1/16” •  - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,5 Kg 18.7 lbs
180BAS15B2200 8050532018808 1 HD clips 2200 pcs box 2200 1,5 mm - 1/16” •  - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4”xh17” 7,3 Kg 16.1 lbs
180BAS20B0250 8050532018822 10 HD clips 250 pcs bag 250 2 mm - 5/64” •  - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,6 Kg 18.9 lbs
180BAS20B0500 8050532018839 5 HD clips 500 pcs bag 500 2 mm - 5/64” •  - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,6 Kg 18.9 lbs
180BAS20B2200 8050532018846 1 HD clips 2200 pcs box 2200 2 mm - 5/64” •  - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4”xh17” 7,4 Kg 16.3 lbs
180BAS30B0250 8050532018860 10 HD clips 250 pcs bag 250 3 mm - 1/8” •  - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,8 Kg 19.4 lbs
180BAS30B0500 8050532018877 5 HD clips 500 pcs bag 500 3 mm - 1/8” •  - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,7 Kg 19.1 lbs
180BAS30B2200 8050532018884 1 HD clips2200 pcs box 2200 3 mm - 1/8” •  - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4”xh17” 7,6 Kg 16.7 lbs
180BAS48B0250 8050532018907 10 HD clips 250 pcs bag 250 4,8 mm - 3/16” •  - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,5 Kg 18.7 lbs
180BAS48B0500 8050532018914 5 HD clips 500 pcs bag 500 4,8 mm - 3/16” •  - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,5 Kg 18.7 lbs
180BAS48B2200 8050532018921 1 HD clips 2200 pcs box 2200 4,8 mm - 3/16” •  - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4”xh 17” 8 Kg 17.6 lbs
Part No. Description
A
BH
180K0250HD15 8050532021068 1

G
 S
PA
C
E
R
S
R.L.S. WEDGE/CLIP  0,5 mm (1/64”) & 1 mm (1/32”) CLIPS AND CLIPS FOR HIGH THICKNESS TILES
 • Clips for extra-thin joints (0,5 mm and 1 mm – 1/64” and 1/32”);  • Excellent performance thanks to the combination of high traction capacity and perfect removal.
 • Clips for tiles with thickness from 12 to 20 mm (from 1/2” to 3/4”);
 • Available for joints of 1,5 and 3 mm (1/16” and 1/8”);
 •High traction capacity and perfect removal.
Part No. Description Pieces per
Bag A
BH
180B05H12P0300 8050532028562 6 0,5 mm (1/64”) clips – 300 pcs bag 300 0,5 mm - 1/64” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 6,6 Kg 14.5 lbs
180B05H12P1600 8050532028579 1 0,5 mm (1/64”) clips – 1600 pcs box 1600 0,5 mm - 1/64” • - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4”xh 17” 5,9 Kg 13 lbs
180B10H12P0100 8050532017375 16 1 mm (1/32”) clips – 100 pcs bag 100 1 mm - 1/32” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 6 Kg 13.2 lbs
180B10H12P0300 8050532017382 6 1 mm (1/32”) clips – 300 pcs bag 300 1 mm - 1/32” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 6,7 Kg 14.8 lbs
180B10H12P1600 8050532017399 1 1 mm (1/32”) clips – 1600 pcs box 1600 1 mm - 1/32” • - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4”xh 17” 6 Kg 13.2 lbs
Part No. Description Pieces per
Bag A
BH
180BAS15A0200H20 8050532028142 10 1,5 mm (1/16”) HIGH clips – 200 pcs bag 200 1,5 mm - 1/16” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 7,6 Kg 16.7 lbs
180BAS15A0400H20 8050532028159 5 1,5 mm (1/16”) HIGH clips – 400 pcs bag 400 1,5 mm - 1/16” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 7,6 Kg 16.7 lbs
180BAS15A1700H20 8050532028166 1 1,5 mm (1/16”) HIGH clips – 1700 pcs bag 1700 1,5 mm - 1/16”  • - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4”xh 17”  7 Kg 15.4 lbs
180BAS30A0200H20 8050532028470 10 3 mm (1/8”) HIGH clips – 200 pcs bag 200 3 mm - 1/8” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 7,8 Kg 17.2 lbs
180BAS30A0400H20 8050532028487 5 3 mm (1/8”) HIGH clips – 400 pcs bag 400 3 mm - 1/8” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x 15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 7,8 Kg 17.2 lbs
180BAS30A1700H20 8050532028494 1 3 mm (1/8”) HIGH clips – 1700 pcs bag 1700  3 mm - 1/8”  • - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4”xh 17” 7,2 Kg 15.8 lbs
180BAS30...H20180BAS15...H20
180B10H12P180B05H12P
CARTON BOX
CARTON BOX

R.L.S. WEDGE/CLIP  WEDGES
R.L.S. WEDGE (SUITABLE FOR ALL CLIPS)
 •Robust and reusable;
 • Suitable for all clips of R.L.S. Wedge/Clip system;
 •Dimensions: 92x23xh 17 mm (3 5/8”x29/32”xh 43/64”).
Part No. Description
A
BH
231N 8024648072627 4 Adjustable pliers for floor covering 32 x 32 x h 8 cm 12 5/8” x 12 5/8” x h 5/16” 2 Kg 4,4 lbs
231 NRIV 8024648072634 4 Adjustable pliers for wall covering 32 x 32 x h 8 cm 12 5/8” x 12 5/8” x h 5/16” 2 Kg 4,4 lbs
231 N 231 NRIV
180CU500SE180CUNEO
Part No. Description
A
BH
180CUNEO100 8024648067944 12 RLS Wedge - 100 pz pieces bag 60 x 40 x h 31 cm 23 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12 1/4” 11,7 Kg 25.8 lbs
180CUNEO250 8024648011947 6 RLS Wedge - 250 pz pieces bag 60 x 40 x h 31 cm 23 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12 1/4” 11,7 Kg 25.8 lbs
180CUNEO500 8024648011954 3 RLS Wedge - 500 pz pieces bag 60 x 40 x h 31 cm 23 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12 1/4” 11,7 Kg 25.8 lbs
180CUNEO1000 8024648069818 1 RLS Wedge - 1000 pz pieces bag 30 x 40 x h 42 cm 11 1/2” x 16” x h 16 1/2” 8,2 Kg 16.3 lbs
180CU500SE 8024648072603 2 RLS Wedge - 500 pieces plastic bucket 62 x 42 x h 36 cm 25 1/2” x 16 1/2” x h 14” 10,8 Kg 23.8 lbs
R.L.S.
HD
R.L.S.
HIGH THICKNESS

 • Available in floor version and wall version;
 • The steel frame guarantees sturdiness and reliability.
R.L.S TRACTION-ADJUSTABLE-PLIERS (MANUAL)
COMPATIBILITY WITH CLIPS R.L.S.
CARTON BOX
CARTON BOX
CARTON BOX
PACKAGE
PACKAGE
PACKAGE
180AGS0250V2
PROTECTOR – ANTI-CHIPPING AND SCRATCH-PREVENTIVE PLATFORM (MkII VERSION)
Part No. Description Pieces
per Bag A
BH
180AGS0250V2 8050532032057 6 Protector MkII – anti-chipping and scratch-preventive platform 250 600 gr 21 oz 21x59xh 28 cm 8 1/8”x23”xh 11” 4.4 Kg 9.7 lbs
ANTISCRATCHINGANTICHIPPING
raimondispa.com Q7
R.
L.S

  
 L
E
V
E
LI
N
G
 S
PA
C
E
R
S
R.L.S. VITE  CLIPS
180VB010C 180VBH010C 180VB030X 180VB030T180VB030F180VB020180VB015F 180VB015T180VB015X
 • Levelling system made up of cap and clips.
 •Wide range of clips for joints of 1 - 1,5 - 2 and 3 mm (1/32”; 1/16”; 5/64”; 1/8”).
 • Insert the cap in the clip threat and with just to fingers twist it down by acting on the grip
point: it reaches the tile in a second (“spinning top” effect). Then tight the cap so to level

 •1 mm (1/32”) clips available in two versions: for tiles thickness from 3 to 15 mm (1/8”-
19/32”) for tiles thickness from 14 to 26 mm (9/16”- 1”). This is ideal also for natural
stones installation.
 • The cap works on both clips.
 • Self-stopping scratch-preventing washer with rubber ring and VITEXPRESS available as
accessories.
R.L.S. VITE CLIPS 1 mm (1/32”) FOR TILES THICKNESS FROM 3 UP TO 15 mm (1/8”-19/32”)
R.L.S. VITE CLIPS 1 mm JOINT FOR TILE THICKNESS FROM 14 mm UP TO 26 mm (17/32”- 1/8” - 1 1/32”)
R.L.S. VITE CLIPS 1,5 mm (1/16”) | “FLAT” FOR TILES THICKNESS FROM 3 UP TO 15 mm (1/8”-19/32”) AND “CROSS” & “T” CLIPS FOR TILES THICKNESS FROM 5 UP TO 15 mm (13/64”-19/32”)
R.L.S. VITE CLIPS 2 mm R.L.S. VITE “FLAT” FOR TILES THICKNESS FROM 3 UP TO 15 mm (1/8”-19/32”)
R.L.S. VITE CLIPS 3 mm (1/8”) | “FLAT” FOR TILES THICKNESS FROM 3 UP TO 15 mm (1/8”-19/32”) AND “CROSS” & “T” CLIPS FOR TILES THICKNESS FROM 5 UP TO 15 mm (13/64”-19/32”)
Part No. Description Pieces
per Bag Type
A
BH
180VB010C0100 8050532002982 30 R.L.S. Vite clip for tile thickness; joint 1 mm (1/32”) - 100 pcs bags 100 1 mm 1/32” 60x40x h31 cm 23 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12 1/4” 7,2 Kg 15.9 lbs
180VB010C0300 8050532002999 12 R.L.S. Vite clip for tile thickness; joint 1 mm (1/32”) - 300 pcs bags 300 1 mm 1/32” 60x40x h31 cm 23 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12 1/4” 8,3 Kg 18.3 lbs
180VB010C3000 8050532003002 1 R.L.S. Vite clip for tile thickness; joint 1 mm (1/32”) - 3000 pcs box 3000 1 mm 1/32” 30x40x h42 cm 11 1/2” x 16” x h 16 1/2” 6,7 Kg 14.8 lbs
Part No. Description Pieces
per Bag
Type
A
BH
180VBH010C0100 8050532002944 25 R.L.S. Vite clip for tile thickness; joint 1 mm (1/32”) - 100 pcs bags 100 1 mm 1/32” 60x40x h31 cm 23 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12 1/4” 6,6 Kg 14.5 lbs
180VBH010C0300 8050532002951 10 R.L.S. Vite clip for tile thickness; joint 1 mm (1/32”) - 300 pcs bags 300 1 mm 1/32” 60x40x h31 cm 23 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12 1/4” 7,5 Kg 16.5 lbs
180VBH010C2500 8050532002968 1 R.L.S. Vite clip for tile thickness; joint 1 mm (1/32”) - 2500 pcs box 2500 1 mm 1/32” 30x40x h42 cm 11 1/2” x 16” x h 16 1/2” 6,3 Kg 13.9 lbs
Part No. Description Pieces
per Bag Type
A
BH
180VB015FC0100 8050532012578 40 Standard (flat) R.L.S. VITE clip | 1,5 mm nominal joint | 100 pcs bag 100 1,5 mm 1/16” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12” 9,3 Kg 20.4 lbs
180VB015FC0300 8050532012585 16 Standard (flat) R.L.S. VITE clip | 1,5 mm nominal joint | 300 pcs bag 100 1,5 mm 1/16” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12” 10,7 Kg 23.6 lbs
180VB015FC3000 8050532012592 1 Standard (flat) R.L.S. VITE clip | 1,5 mm nominal joint | 3000 pcs box 3000 1,5 mm 1/16” 40x30x h32 cm 15 3/4” x 12” x h 12 1/2” 10,1 Kg 22.3 lbs
180VB015XC0100 8050532012639 40 “+” (cross) R.L.S. VITE clip | 1,5 mm nominal joint | 100 pcs bag 100 1,5 mm 1/16” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12” 9,6 Kg 21.2 lbs
180VB015XC0300 8050532012646 16 “+” (cross) R.L.S. VITE clip | 1,5 mm nominal joint | 300 pcs bag 300 1,5 mm 1/16” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12” 11,1 Kg 24.5 lbs
180VB015TC0100 8050532012608 40 “T” R.L.S. VITE clip | 1,5 mm nominal joint | 100 pcs bag 100 1,5 mm 1/16” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12” 9,5 Kg 21 lbs
180VB015TC0300 8050532012615 16 “T” R.L.S. VITE clip | 1,5 mm nominal joint | 300 pcs bag 300 1,5 mm 1/16” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12” 11 Kg 24.2 lbs
Part No. Description Pieces
per Bag Type
A
BH
180VB030FC0100 8050532012660 40 Standard (flat) R.L.S. VITE clip | 3 mm nominal joint | 100 pcs bag 100 3 mm 1/8” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12” 9,9 Kg 21.9 lbs
180VB030FC0300 8050532012677 16 Standard (flat) R.L.S. VITE clip | 3 mm nominal joint | 300 pcs bag 300 3 mm 1/8” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12” 11,5 Kg 25,3 lbs
180VB030FC3000 8050532012684 1 Standard (flat) R.L.S. VITE clip | 3 mm nominal joint | 3000 pcs box 3000 3 mm 1/8” 40x30x h32 cm 15 3/4” x 12” x 12 1/2” 10,6 Kg 23.4 lbs
180VB030XC0100 8050532012721 40 “+” (cross) R.L.S. VITE clip | 3 mm nominal joint | 100 pcs bag 100 3 mm 1/8” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12” 10,3 Kg 22.7 lbs
180VB030XC0300 8050532012738 16 “+” (cross) R.L.S. VITE clip | 3 mm nominal joint | 300 pcs bag 300 3 mm 1/8” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12” 11,9 Kg 26.3 lbs
180VB030TC0100 8050532012691 40 “T” R.L.S. VITE clip | 3 mm nominal joint | 100 pcs bag 100 3 mm 1/8” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12” 10,6 Kg 23.5 lbs
180VB030TC0300 8050532012707 16 “T” R.L.S. VITE clip | 3 mm nominal joint | 300 pcs bag 300 3 mm 1/8” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12” 12,4 Kg 27.2 lbs
Part No. Description Pieces
per Bag Type
A
BH

 • Sold in transparent blister with dedicated graphic.
VITE VALUE PACK
 • Ideal kit to approach the VITE leveling system;
 • Vite Value Pack contains 1000 FLAT clips for 1,5 mm joints (1/16”), 300 caps and 5 scratch-
preventing washer (samples);
 • The quantity of product inside the kit allows to install several square meters (for example over
25 sq m with 60x60 cm tiles – 270sq ft with 23 5/8”x23 5/8” tiles);
 • Cardboard with four-color printing.
231VSA180VVP15F
180VAGR
180VGH
BLISTER
Part No. Description Pieces
per Bag A
BH
180VGH0100 8050532003026 12 R.L.S. Vite cap - 100 pcs bags 100 60x40 x h 31 cm 23 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12 1/4” 9,7 Kg 21.4 lbs
180VGH0300 8050532003033 4 R.L.S. Vite cap - 300 pcs bags 300 60x40 x h 31 cm 23 5/8” x 15 3/4” x h 12 1/4” 9,6 Kg 21.2 lbs
180VGH0900 8050532004276 1 R.L.S. Vite cap - 900 pcs box 900 30x40 x h 42 cm 11 1/2” x 16” x h 16 1/2” 7,5 Kg 16.5 lbs
Part No. Description Pieces
per Bag A
BH
180VAGR0100 8050532007239 4 Self-stopping scratch-preventing washer with soft rubber ring for RLS VITE 100 40x40x15 cm 15 3/4” x 15 3/4” x h 4 3/4” 2,9 Kg 6.3 lbs
Part No. Description
A
BH
231VSA 8050532009059 6 VITEXPRESS - screw | unscrew for R.L.S. VITE system 60 gr 2.1 oz 33 x 17 x h 8 cm 13” x 7” x h 3” 900 gr  31.7 oz